THE SOUTH WEST'S PREMIER

Calendar MOTORSPORT VENUE
2@2 of Events WiSCOmbe

Event details, admission prices, P I/' k
shop and online tickets at -

www.wiscombepark.co.uk S I:) E E D H | |_ |_ C |_ | M B

Join us for the very best in
‘Speed Hillclimb'

Wiscombe Park

Sat 25th April - Woolbridge Spring Hillclimb
Sun 26th April - Woolbridge Spring Hillclimb

SPEED HILLCLIMB

Sat 9th May - 500 Owners Association
Sun 10th May - Vintage Sports-Car Club

Sat 16th May - Torbay Motor Club Hillclimb
Sun 17th May - Wildlife Autosport Hillclimb

Sat 25th July - British Hillclimb Championship
Sun 26th July - British Hillcimb Championship

Sat 5th Sept - 5 Clubs Hillclimb
Sun 6th Sept - 5 Clubs Hillclimb

Wiscombe Park

gEED HILLCLIMB

Sat 12th Sept - MG Car Club Hillclimb
Sun 13th Sept - National Hill Climb Association
- Arnold Gimblett Hillclimb *

* exclusively motorcycles, trikes and sidecars

How to find us -

® 6 miles south of Honiton, Devon
e SatNav Users - EX24 6JE

e what3words - tablet.fairy.hexes

Available to
order from our
online shop




Visit Wiscombe Park to enjoy the thrill and spectacle of an

exciting brand of motorsport known as ’Speed Hillclimb’

Recognised as
the premier motorsport
venue in the South West, we offer -

e Free car parking

e Free access to drivers' paddock

e Free entry for accompanied children (Under
14)

e Great discount on online tickets

Bar and quality catering available throughout

the day

Coffee and ice cream kiosks

Superb elevated viewing positions

Full day of entertainment, 9.00am to 5.00pm

Disabled parking available - contact us for

details

Ideal place to start your motorsport career

e Event details, admission prices, online tickets
and shop at - www.wiscombepark.co.uk

SEASON & RrecvcunG -
T,GKETS ‘ ’ at Wiscombe Park

Buy Online - ‘
SAVE 66%  AXE SKIP HIRE - \ =

wasTE MANAGEMENT SErvices  EST. 1985

2026 HILLGLIMB
Club Motorsport Since GHAMPIBNSHIP

1 9 5 8 sponsored by

Contact us -

@ www.wiscombepark.co.uk

f /WiscombeParkHillclimb

wiscombe.hillclimb@gmail.com

Due to the nature of motorsport the organisers

reserve the right to amend or cancel the
programme without prior notice.



